? S'T. MARY’S Catholic High School, Dubai

FINAL EXAMINATIONS - (YEARS 1 -4) MAY 2024

DATE | DAY YEAR THREE
15TH May | Wed PSHE &
NGRT
16th May | Thu UAE Social Stu.
20t May | Mon Maths
21st May | Tue English Reading
22rd May |Wed Geography

23rd May | Thu Moral Education

24t May | Fri English Writing

27th May | Mon Science

28t May | Tue Islamic. Stu./

Values Ed/Ctz
29th May | Wed Arabic
30t May | Thu History
31st May | Fri No Exam

On the 15t and 16t of May -regular lessons after the exams, 20t - 31st May- students leave after
the exams at 11:00 am. When there is NO EXAM-students remain at home.



g S'T. MARY’S Catholic High School, Dubai

FINAL EXAMINATIONS - (YEARS 5 & 6) MAY 2024

DATE DAY YEAR FIVE
15t May Wed English Language & Art
16th May Thu Geography & NGRT
20th May Mon Science
21st May Tue English Literature
22nd May Wed UAE Social Studies
23rd May Thu History
24t May Fri French
27t May Mon Maths
28th May Tue Arabic
29t May Wed Islamic Stu./ Values Ed /Ctz
30t Ma Thu ENGLISH GL -bring a fully

y charged device

31st May Fri Moral Education

On the 15t and 16t of May -regular lessons after the exams, 20t - 31st May- students leave after
the exams at 11:00 am. When there is NO EXAM-students remain at home.



g S'T. MARY’S Catholic High School, Dubai

FINAL EXAMINATIONS - (YEARS 7 & 8) MAY 2024

DATE DAY YEAR SEVEN
15" May | Wed LD e
16th May Thu English Literature 1 & 2 & Art
20th May Mon Science
21st May Tue Moral Education

ENGLISH GL -bring a fully
charged device

22nrd May Wed

23rd May Thu Islamic. Stu./ Values Ed/Ctz
24t May Fri History

27th May Mon Arabic

28t May Tue French & Geography
29th May Wed Maths

30th May Thu UAE Social Studies
31st May Fri Computing

On the 15" and 16t of May -regular lessons after the exams, 20t - 31st May- students leave after
the exams at 11:00 am. When there is NO EXAM-students remain at home.



g S'T. MARY’S Catholic High School, Dubai

FINAL EXAMINATIONS - (YEARS 9 & 10) MAY 2024

DATE DAY YEAR NINE

15TH May Wed English Language 2
English Language 1

16th May Thu Maths Cal and Non Cal
20t May Mon English Lit. 1 / History/Art
21st May Tue ICT/ Computer Science
22rd May Wed Biology /Accounting
234 May Thu Islamic. Stu./ Values Ed
24t May Fri Chemistry/ Economics
27t May Mon UAE SST. & Moral Ed.
28t May Tue Psychology
29th May Wed Physics/ Business
30th May Thu Arabic
31st May Fri English Lit 2

On the 15t and 16t of May -regular lessons after the exams, 20t - 31st May- students leave after
the exams at 11:00 am. When there is NO EXAM-students remain at home. YEAR 10 Art exam

continues on 31 June 2024.



? S'T. MARY’S Catholic High School, Dubai

PRIMARY GL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE MAY-JUNE 2024

DATE DAY YEAR FIVE

24th May Friday

ENGLISH
30th M Thursd
ay ursday Bring a fully charged device

31st May Friday

3rd June Monday

4th June Tuesday

SCIENCE
Bring a fully charged device

5th June Wednesday

MATHS

6th Thursd
June ursday Bring a fully charged device

7th June Friday

10t June Monday




v S'T. MARY’S Catholic High School, Dubai

SECONDARY GL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE MAY-JUNE 2024

DATE DAY YEAR EIGHT

13th May | Monday

14thMay | Tuesday

22th May | Wednesday

ENGLISH
28th May | Tuesday Bring a fully charged
device
SCIENCE
10t June | Monday Bring a fully charged
device
1178 MATHS
June Tuesday Bring a fully charged

device

12th June | Wednesday

13t June | Thursday




